E1FW CABLE GLAND
•Type of Cable Gland : DNEX / E1FW
•Cable Type : Single Wire Armoure(SWA) - Steel or Aluminum Wire Armoure.
•Double Compression : Cable inner bedding & Outer Sheath.
•Indoor and Outdoor use / Dual certified Ex ‘d’ & Ex ‘e’
•Operating Temperature : -60℃ to +100℃ as standard.
•Materials : Brass, Brass with nickel plated, Aluminum and Stainless Steel 316.

Entry Thread Size(metric, NPT)
Cable Gland Type & Size
How to order
Gland
size
Entry Thread
size
Cable Acceptance Details
Inner Sheath ‘ID’
Standard
Seal
Alternavive
Seal (S)
Outer Sheath
‘OD’
Armour
Size Across
Flats
“A”
Across
Corners
“B”
Metric
(optional) NPT PG
Length
Hexagon
Dimensions Thread Length “c”
Metric NPT PG Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min/Max.
▶
▶
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
3/4”
3/4”
1”
1”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/2”
1 1/4”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
2”
1 1/2”
2”
2”
2 1/2”
2”
2 1/2”
2 1/2”
3”
2 1/2”
3”
2 1/2”
3”
3 1/2”
3 1/2”
4”
-

Entry Thread Size(metric or NPT)
Cable Gland Type & Size
How to order
•Type of Cable Gland : DNEX / E1FX
•Cable Type : Wire Braid Armoure,Steel Tape Armoure or Screened Flexible Wire Braid.
•Double Compression : Cable inner bedding & Outer Sheath.
•Indoor and Outdoor use / Dual certified Ex ‘d’ & Ex ‘e’
•Operating Temperature : -60℃ to +100℃ as standard.
•Materials : Brass, Brass with nickel plated, Aluminum and Stainless Steel 316.
•According to BS,IEC & CENELEC suitable for use in Zone1, Zone2, Zone21 and Zone22,
Gas Groups, IIA, IIB and IIC.
•Ingress Protection : IP66/67
•Certificate No : Baseefa08ATEX0326X & IECEx BAS08.0116X
▶
▶
Gland
size
Entry Thread
size
Cable Acceptance Details
Inner Sheath ‘ID’
Standard
Seal
Alternavive
Seal (S)
Outer Sheath
‘OD’
Armour
Size Across
Flats
“A”
Across
Corners
“B”
Metric
(optional) NPT PG
Length
Hexagon
Dimensions Thread Length “c”
Metric NPT PG Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min/Max.
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
3/4”
3/4”
1”
1”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/2”
1 1/4”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
2”
1 1/2”
2”
2”
2 1/2”
2”
2 1/2”
2 1/2”
3”
2 1/2”
3”
2 1/2”
3”
3 1/2”
3 1/2”
4”
-